
 

Duly instructed by the Commissioner General, National Auctioneers (Pvt) Ltd will be 
conducting a Public Auction Sale for Redundant and Obsolete Furniture and Office Equipment 
as follows: 
 
PUBLIC AUCTION SALE 1: ZIMRA GWERU AND KWEKWE 
SALE DATE: Thursday 19 October 2023 
STARTING TIME(S): Gweru (1000hrs) and Kwekwe (1400hrs) 
VIEWING: Wednesday 18 October 2023 
 
MOTOR VEHICLES  
Gweru: 1x Mitsubishi Cantre bus, 4x Mazda BT50, 2x Nissan Hardbody 2.7, 1x Mazda B1800 
and 1x Nissan NP300 (accident damaged). 
Kwekwe: 1x Mazda SDX, 1x Nissan 2.7 Hardbody 
 
FURNITURE, OFFICE EQUIPMENT & USED TYRES 
swivel chairs, CPUs, printers, microwaves and more! 
 
PUBLIC AUCTION SALE 2: ZIMRA KADOMA 
SALE DATE: Friday 20 October 2023 
STARTING TIME: Kadoma - 1000hrs 
VIEWING: Thursday 19 October 2023 
 
FURNITURE, OFFICE EQUIPMENT & USED TYRES 
Desks, swivel chairs, CPUs and more! 
 
CONDITIONS OF SALE:   
A refundable deposit of USD200.00 for Furniture & Office Equipment and USD1000 for Motor 
Vehicles is required to obtain a Buyers Card. 
Entry is strictly to catalogue holders only at USD5 per head. 
Payment is strictly USD Cash and Bank Transfers at the conclusion of the sale. 
 
Forthcoming Auctions: 

 
1. Chiredzi -8 & 9 November 2023 
2. Plumtree -13 & 14 November 2023 
3. Bulawayo -14 & 15 November 2023 
4. Beitbridge -22 & 23 November 2023 

 
For more information, contact:                
NATIONAL AUCTIONEERS (Pvt) Ltd,       
No. 3 CARRISBROOKE ROAD, EASTLEA, HARARE   
Phone: 0772580284/ 0772 668 533/ 0783 325 201 
Email: nationalauctioneerspl@gmail.com 


